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MIDLANDS COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name MIDLANDS COMPANY
SERVICES LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FOCUS PACKAGING LIMITED

INTERVEG LIMITED

SNAPVIEW SOFTWARE LIMITED
TRO LEARNING (UK) LIMITED
BROADCAST DIGITAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

THE STABLE WORKSHOP LIMITED
MARKETING MANIA UK LIMITED
CREAM SYSTEMS LIMITED

OLD BALVENNIE LIMITED

GLOBAL VILLAGE INTERNET CAFE
LIMITED

COMPAN.NET LTD

BIGKID LIMITED

WAYNE MALCOLM MINISTRIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03516330

03932471

03932333

03932335

03932461

03932450

03932467

03931618

03931898

03932253

03931586

03931589

03931881

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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990001344

990001344

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/02/2010

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/03/2021

24/02/2000

18/04/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

24/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

25/04/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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DILLON MEDIA LIMITED
BRASSKNOCKER ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

TRADERS FITNESS LIMITED
STOUR VALLEY MARKETING
LIMITED

GLOBAL YOUTH PLC
WAKEFIELD.CO.UK LIMITED

MIAMI BEACH ROCK CAFE LIMITED
TALETOWN LIMITED

WASTE OF INK LIMITED

RECIPES FOR SUCCESS LIMITED
FARMHOUSE FABLES LIMITED
EXPERIENTIAL ARTS LIMITED
LONDON BUSINESS ENGLISH
LIMITED

THE PERSONNEL RESOURCE
CENTRE (KIDDERMINSTER) LIMITED
GARDEN PICTURES LIMITED
OAKWATER DYNAMICS LTD

THE INTERNET SOLUTIONS PEOPLE
LIMITED

FLEXSERV LIMITED

BARTON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TIGERBARB INTERNET

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
COMPUTER M8 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03932244

03931632

03931903

03932236

03931855

03932242

03931598

SC204216

03931604

03931603

03931635

03931582

03931110

03930425

03930057

03930083

03930068

03930064

03930086

03930089

03930077

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

22/02/2000

22/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

990001344

23/02/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

23/02/2000

22/02/2000

22/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

21/02/2000
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NORCOM UK LIMITED 03930073
FJF LIMITED 03930080
CODEPLAN LTD 03927086
DISCOUNT DISPLAYS LIMITED 03927116
BUSINESS HELPERS LIMITED 03927103
SMART SOLUTION (UK) LIMITED 03927092
CHELSEA CLARKE LTD 03927111
CYBERANALYSIS LIMITED 03927120
TMA CONSULTANCY LIMITED 03926993
READY STEADY SAVE LIMITED 03925722
UNION VENEERS LOGS LIMITED 03925737
HOCAM LIMITED 03926980
EMPONET LIMITED 03926977
HUGHES ENTERTAINMENTS 03925764
LIMITED

AAA HOMECARE LIMITED 03925758
SEC PLANT & MACHINERY LIMITED 03925740
NINJA SYSTEMS LIMITED 03925731
MIDDLETON TRANSPORT LIMITED 03925717
AAA MAINTENANCE LIMITED 03925770
MIDLAND (INDEPENDANT) HOUSING 03926988
ADVICE LIMITED

CHAMBERS TECHNOLOGY 03925315

CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 3/4

21/02/2000

21/02/2000

16/02/2000

16/02/2000

16/02/2000

16/02/2000

16/02/2000

16/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

15/02/2000

14/02/2000

990001344

21/02/2000 Company
Secretary
21/02/2000 Company
Secretary
16/02/2000 Company
Secretary
16/02/2000 Company
Secretary
11/08/2000 Company
Secretary
28/03/2000 Company
Secretary
23/02/2000 Company
Secretary
16/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
22/03/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
15/02/2000 Company
Secretary
09/03/2000 Company
Secretary
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SANDGATE FILMS LIMITED
EXCALIBUR WEB SUPPORT LIMITED
IBOOKNET LIMITED

INCERT SOFTWARE LIMITED
WEB2020 LIMITED

UKOL LIMITED

HORIZON FINANCIAL SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

GAMESWAPSHOP.COM LIMITED
RAILWAY SIGNALLING LIMITED

CMF ZINC PLATING LIMITED

AAA ADVANCED HOMECARE
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

AWE TRADING LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION SABATIER
BUILDING LIMITED

EZ-BUILDERS LIMITED

CRESTA COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03925311

03925317

03925313

03923477

03923480

03923315

03923479

03922218

03922198

03922204

03922230

03922224

03922207

03922234

03922217

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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14/02/2000

14/02/2000

14/02/2000

10/02/2000

10/02/2000

10/02/2000

10/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

990001344

14/02/2000

14/02/2000

14/02/2000

10/02/2000

10/02/2000

09/03/2000

10/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

09/02/2000

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



