Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

MIDLANDS COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

TRO LEARNING (UK) LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

LIMITED

COMPAN.NET LTD

BIGKID LIMITED

BROADCAST DIGITAL SYSTEMS

THE STABLE WORKSHOP LIMITED

GLOBAL VILLAGE INTERNET CAFE

WAYNE MALCOLM MINISTRIES

MARKETING MANIA UK LIMITED

CREAM SYSTEMS LIMITED

OLD BALVENNIE LIMITED

990001344

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Company Secretary

Secretary

Company Secretary

Secretary

Company

Secretary

Secretary

Company Secretary

Secretary

24/02/2000 24/02/2000 Company

24/02/2000 24/02/2000 Company

24/02/2000 24/02/2000 Company

23/02/2000 23/02/2000 Company

23/02/2000 23/02/2000 Company

23/02/2000 23/02/2000 Company

24/02/2000 24/02/2000

23/02/2000 23/02/2000

23/02/2000 25/04/2000

23/02/2000 23/02/2000

Title Name			Honours Number				
Postcode Date of birth Total current directorships	0		Address Nationality	British			
List of Current Directorships							
Company Name N/A*		Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position	
List of Previous Directorships							
Company Name FOCUS PACKAGIN	G LIMITED	Number 03516330	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 20/02/2010	Res. Date 24/03/2021	Position Company Secretary	
INTERVEG LIMITED)	03932471	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2000	24/02/2000	Company Secretary	
SNAPVIEW SOFTW	ARE LIMITED	03932333	Company is dissolved	24/02/2000	18/04/2000	Company	

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

03932335

03932461

03932450

03932467

03931618

03931898

03932253

03931586

03931589

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

MIDLANDS COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

DILLON MEDIA LIMITED	03932244	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
BRASSKNOCKER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03931632	Active - Accounts Filed	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
TRADERS FITNESS LIMITED	03931903	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
STOUR VALLEY MARKETING LIMITED	03932236	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
GLOBAL YOUTH PLC	03931855	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
WAKEFIELD.CO.UK LIMITED	03932242	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
MIAMI BEACH ROCK CAFE LIMITED	03931598	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
TALETOWN LIMITED	SC204216	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company
WASTE OF INK LIMITED	03931604	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Secretary Company
RECIPES FOR SUCCESS LIMITED	03931603	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Secretary
FARMHOUSE FABLES LIMITED	03931635	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Secretary Company
EXPERIENTIAL ARTS LIMITED	03931582	Company is dissolved	23/02/2000	23/02/2000	Secretary Company
LONDON BUSINESS ENGLISH LIMITED	03931110	Company is dissolved	22/02/2000	22/02/2000	Secretary Company Secretary
THE PERSONNEL RESOURCE CENTRE (KIDDERMINSTER) LIMITED	03930425	Company is dissolved	22/02/2000	22/02/2000	Company Secretary
GARDEN PICTURES LIMITED	03930057	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000		Company Secretary
OAKWATER DYNAMICS LTD	03930083	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary
THE INTERNET SOLUTIONS PEOPLE LIMITED	03930068	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary
FLEXSERV LIMITED	03930064	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary
BARTON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	03930086	Active - Accounts Filed	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary
TIGERBARB INTERNET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03930089	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary
COMPUTER M8 LIMITED	03930077	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company Secretary

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

MIDLANDS COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

NORCOM UK LIMITED	03930073	Company is dissolved	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Company
FJF LIMITED	03930080	Non-Trading	21/02/2000	21/02/2000	Secretary Company Secretary
CODEPLAN LTD	03927086	Active - Accounts Filed	16/02/2000	16/02/2000	Company Secretary
DISCOUNT DISPLAYS LIMITED	03927116	Active - Accounts Filed	16/02/2000	16/02/2000	Company Secretary
BUSINESS HELPERS LIMITED	03927103	Company is dissolved	16/02/2000	11/08/2000	Company Secretary
SMART SOLUTION (UK) LIMITED	03927092	Company is dissolved	16/02/2000	28/03/2000	Company Secretary
CHELSEA CLARKE LTD	03927111	Company is dissolved	16/02/2000	23/02/2000	Company Secretary
CYBERANALYSIS LIMITED	03927120	Company is dissolved	16/02/2000	16/02/2000	Company Secretary
TMA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03926993	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
READY STEADY SAVE LIMITED	03925722	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
UNION VENEERS LOGS LIMITED	03925737	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
HOCAM LIMITED	03926980	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
EMPONET LIMITED	03926977	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	22/03/2000	Company Secretary
HUGHES ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED	03925764	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
AAA HOMECARE LIMITED	03925758	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
SEC PLANT & MACHINERY LIMITED	03925740	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
NINJA SYSTEMS LIMITED	03925731	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
MIDDLETON TRANSPORT LIMITED	03925717	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
AAA MAINTENANCE LIMITED	03925770	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
MIDLAND (INDEPENDANT) HOUSING ADVICE LIMITED	03926988	Company is dissolved	15/02/2000	15/02/2000	Company Secretary
CHAMBERS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING LIMITED	03925315	Company is dissolved	14/02/2000	09/03/2000	Company Secretary

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

MIDLANDS COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

CANDO ATE EILMO LIMITED	00005044	O a mana a sa sa isa sa	4.4/00/0000	4.4/00/0000	0
SANDGATE FILMS LIMITED	03925311	Company is dissolved	14/02/2000	14/02/2000	Company Secretary
EXCALIBUR WEB SUPPORT LIMITED	03925317	Active - Accounts Filed	14/02/2000	14/02/2000	Company
EXCALIBOR WEB OUT ORT LIMITED	00020017	Active Accounts Filed	1-702/2000	1-702/2000	Secretary
IBOOKNET LIMITED	03925313	Company is dissolved	14/02/2000	14/02/2000	Company
		, ,			Secretary
INCERT SOFTWARE LIMITED	03923477	Company is dissolved	10/02/2000	10/02/2000	Company
					Secretary
WEB2020 LIMITED	03923480	Company is dissolved	10/02/2000	10/02/2000	Company
					Secretary
UKOL LIMITED	03923315	Company is dissolved	10/02/2000	09/03/2000	Company
			40/00/0000	40/00/0000	Secretary
HORIZON FINANCIAL SERVICES (UK)	03923479	Company is dissolved	10/02/2000	10/02/2000	Company
LIMITED	03922218	Company is dissolved	00/02/2000	00/02/2000	Secretary
GAMESWAPSHOP.COM LIMITED	03922216	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company Secretary
RAILWAY SIGNALLING LIMITED	03922198	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
TO THE TOTAL COLOR OF THE PARTY	00022100	Company to disconvou	00/02/2000	00/02/2000	Secretary
CMF ZINC PLATING LIMITED	03922204	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
		,			Secretary
AAA ADVANCED HOMECARE	03922230	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
MAINTENANCE LIMITED					Secretary
AWE TRADING LIMITED	03922224	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
					Secretary
CONSTRUCTION SABATIER	03922207	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
BUILDING LIMITED					Secretary
EZ-BUILDERS LIMITED	03922234	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
	00000047		00/00/0000	00/00/0000	Secretary
CRESTA COMMUNICATIONS	03922217	Company is dissolved	09/02/2000	09/02/2000	Company
LIMITED					Secretary